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Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this 
document, no warranties are extended, and no liability is assumed. 
The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product 
use and care. It is up to end-users to determine the suitability of the 
products for their own intended purpose(s).
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1 Coverall x 25 bags = 25 Coveralls per case

Applications

Features

Storage & Handling

Available sizes 

40-551
XP1800 Microporous Coverall 
Type 5/6

• Elastic wrists, waist and ankles.
• Reinforced 4-thread overlocked seam. 
• Comfortable, breathable and durable. 
• Impermeable. 
• Zipper front with 4.5cm storm  flap.

Store in the original packaging at room temperature,
under a roof away from direct sunlight and moisture.

Item # Size
Length 69-4524-06

40-551-M
40-551-L
40-551-XL
40-551-2XL
40-551-3XL
40-551-4XL

Medium
Large

X-Large
2X-Large
3X-Large
4X-Large

1800XP

• Spray & Manual Painting 
• Hospitals 
• Agriculture 
• Automotive 
• Remidiation Services 
• Mining 
• Industrial and Manufacturing 
• Laboratories 
• Petrochemicals
• Asbestos abatement (CE type 5 – ISO 13982)

± 3 cm
Chest 

± 2 cm
62
66
69
72
76
80

163
170
175
182
190
195

40-551-5XL 5X-Large 84200
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