

RONCO

focus on quality

COVERME™
XP 1800

40-551

XP1800 Microporous Coverall Type 5/6



Available sizes

Item #	Size	Length ± 3 cm	Chest ± 2 cm
40-551-M	Medium	163	62
40-551-L	Large	170	66
40-551-XL	X-Large	175	69
40-551-2XL	2X-Large	182	72
40-551-3XL	3X-Large	190	76
40-551-4XL	4X-Large	195	80
40-551-5XL	5X-Large	200	84

1 Coverall x 25 bags = 25 Coveralls per case

Features

- Elastic wrists, waist and ankles.
- Reinforced 4-thread overlocked seam.
- Comfortable, breathable and durable.
- Impermeable.
- Zipper front with 4.5cm storm flap.

Applications

- Spray & Manual Painting
- Hospitals
- Agriculture
- Automotive
- Remediation Services
- Mining
- Industrial and Manufacturing
- Laboratories
- Petrochemicals
- Asbestos abatement (CE type 5 – ISO 13982)

Storage & Handling

Store in the original packaging at room temperature, under a roof away from direct sunlight and moisture.



Head Office

70 Planchet Road,
Concord, Ontario
L4K 2C7, Canada

☎ 1-905-660-6700
☎ 1-877-663-7735
✉ contactus@roncosafety.com
🌐 www.roncosafety.com

Follow us @Roncosafety



Although reasonable care has been taken in the preparation of this document, no warranties are extended, and no liability is assumed. The information is solely provided as a general guideline for product use and care. It is up to end-users to determine the suitability of the products for their own intended purpose(s).

